
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 07 APR 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MR

2 RA

3 AQ

4 MJ

5 MZ

6 SL

7 SH

8 SA

9 BA

 0 :53
 07:24
 13:09

 1.6
 2.2
 1.0PORT QASIM

THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CHEM HOUSTON 

M.T- SINAR MALAHAYATI 

M.V- WATASUMI 

M.V- XPRESS KOHIMA 

M.V- MSC POSITANO 

M.V- SEAMEC GALLANT 

M.T- SOUTHERN SHARK 

M.T- ORION SAINT 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

 145.00

 147.83

 200.00

 168.00

 208.00

 180.00

 156.53

 290.00

 105.00

 228.00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

X-PRESS FEEDERS

MSC PAKISTAN

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

35641

35632

35643

35663

35662

35638

35659

35657

24826

35661

SOYABEEN OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CHICKPEAS
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

D.A.PHOSPHAT
E

 M.Ton

ACETIC ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

NIL

17055

6094

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

62516

1516

NIL

NIL

NIL

13

1200

--

--

10141

NIL

1509

--

--

26500

NIL

NIL

2476

10000

8359

594

3087

340

1800

5000

2852

74584

NO WORK

50271

ML

MZ

AQ

MR / RA

SA

SA

AM

MN / MZ

SG

RZ / AN

06/04

04/04

03/04

07/04

06/04

06/04

06/04

05/04

28/06

06/04

 18:40

 13:30

  9:20

  3:20

 15:15

 13:00

 15:15

 16:54

  7:00

 19:45

18500

17649

10690

31500

2852

137100

3992

60271

06/04/25

07/04/25

 15:05

  6:25
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LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

229

175

147.83

199.98

228

189.99

300

M.V- DONNA ALEXANDRA 

M.T- MAERSK BEAUFORT 

M.T- BUM SHIN 

M.V- KEN STAR 

M.T- BOLAN 

M.V- RIVA WIND 

M.V- MSC AQUARIUS 

12.8

9.5

9.5

12.5

13

12.59

12.9

35640

35645

35655

35658

35660

35664

35665

31/03/25

01/04/25

03/04/25

05/04/25

06/04/25

07/04/25

07/04/25

 09:10

 18:06

 21:10

 18:36

 12:18

 03:06

 08:10

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

MSC PAKISTAN

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

LIBERIA

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

CYPRUS

SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OLINE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

BARAZIIL

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

FUJERAH

MOZAMBIQUE

68716

7999

18999

18000

52557

59853

51730

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

FAP

LCT

LCT

FAP

FOTCO

PIBT

QT-2

   Terminal 
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M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS 1

Ship Name

07-APR-25  17:00 CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

10

7

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- ORION SAINT  will sail from EETL @ 06:25 hrs (MZ),(SR)

2 M.T- SOUTHERN SHARK  will sail from EVTL @ 09:00 hrs (AM)

3 M.V- MSC POSITANO  will sail from QT2-I @ 11:30 hrs (SA)

4 M.V- XPRESS KOHIMA  will sail from QICT-V @ 14:30 hrs (SR)

5 M.V- MSC AQUARIUS  will berth to QT2-II @ 11:30 hrs (SH),(SL)

6 M.V- RIVA WIND  will berth to PIBT @ 11:30 hrs (MR)

7 M.V- DONNA ALEXANDRA  will berth to PIBT @ 11:45 hrs (MJ),(MZ)

8 M.T- KAISA I  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (SA)

9 M.V- SEASPAN SANTOS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 20:00 hrs (ML),(RA)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7777

9549

1632
3579

3511

39

3503

2109
717

416

674

977

86
333

369

276

35547

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1237 TOTAL 1243 WORKING BC 13ADaily Shipping Remarks :

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.V- AOM SVEVA 

M.V- AOM SVEVA 

M.V- YASA NEPTUNE 

M.T- FURANO GALAXY 

M.T- SINAR MALAHAYATI 

M.T- KASTOS 

35625

35625

35648

35656

35632

35650

1

2

3

4

5

6

FAP

PIBT

PIBT

EVTL

LCT

FOTCO

06-04-2025

06-04-2025

06-04-2025

06-04-2025

06-04-2025

06-04-2025

715

715

718

1250

1505

1540


